B2GOLD CORP

B2GOLD CORP

ISIN: CA11777Q2099

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
4.75 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

3.71% (0.17)

ISIN CA11777Q2099
Symbol BTG
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,188 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

4.73 CAD (300)
4.77 CAD (9,600)
4.62 CAD

4.80 CAD

4.62 CAD

4.58 CAD
4.74496 CAD
5,356,547
25,416,602.99
4,318

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

Headline Download
B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=200720588
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA11777Q2099&ID_NOTATION=25561987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d544bfe956f5d3ff6dd6e065c9e060e721e993ca81726370b3c1d96606f6de11&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fa8d01547423888bf&time=1729424353&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27ae8fc2eb378c0ddd336cd359638aa2b2b4cd5d0cccb5a6cc71b88b1b9b1b9f&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=669c5e9da821ce687&time=1729424353&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b84a9341063b4a1806ea006768cb08b17a069ce4792a4f1f5f05d9baaf2f643&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a5403e67b5d8bfc97&time=1729424353&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a1f6676aa9be8102234f9b2a48f00a239e54976c9e68c073aa1e23a08487d07&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8aacc0418ffb70461&time=1729424353&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea6f9a07d4434c0deb84a103b5f46a975ae89a5b536fdedc11d81ac081e92b62&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1f48444883c537496&time=1729424353&tool=RSC

B2GOLD CORP

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
4.75 CAD

Difference

(] 3.71% (0.17)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA11777Q2099

BTG

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

4,188 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.73 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 4.77 CAD (9,600)
Open 4.62 CAD
High 4.80 CAD
Low 4.62 CAD
Close (prev. day) 4.58 CAD
VWAP 4.74496 CAD
Volume (pcs) 5,356,547
Trading volume 25,416,602.99
Number of trades 4,318
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +31.22% +3.49% -2.66%
Perf (abs.) +1.13 +0.16 -0.13
Beta 1.83 1.69 1.44
Volatility 42.21 40.28 38.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 3.171 EUR 0.31
18

Toronto Stock 2024/10/ 22:00 4.75 CAD 25.42

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 3.174 EUR 0.03
18

NYSE MKT 2024/10/ 22:00 3.46 USD 61.86
18

Munich 2024/10/ 20:34 3.181 EUR 0.01

4.59 CAD (2,929,947)
4.29 CAD (4,272,548)
3.94 CAD (3,220,027)
3.90 CAD (3,196,049)

4.80 CAD (2024/10/18)

3.18 CAD (2024/02/28)

4.80 CAD (2024/10/18)

3.18 CAD (2024/02/28)

Number of
trades

55

4,318

16

21,813
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=25561987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32217091
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32164210
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82256127
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52982796

B2GOLD CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
11

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

15:30

17:25

15:48

19:30

08:01

3.70CAD 0.01

3.162 EUR 0.00

3.125 EUR 0.03

3.151 EUR 0.00

3.056 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742510
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742510
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423671
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21331904
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128525
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20693952

B2GOLD CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
B2GOLD CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Clive T.
Johnson

Bill Lytle
Brian Scott
Dale Craig
Dana Rogers
Dennis
Stansbury
Eduard Bartz
lan MacLean
John Rajala
Mike
Cinnamond
Neil Reeder
Randall

Chatwin

Randy
Reichert
Roger Richer

Tom Garagan

Victor King

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kelvin
Dushnisky

George
Johnson

Jerry Korpan
Kevin Bullock
Leslie
Weisman
Liane Kelly

Lisa Pankratz

Thabile
Makgala

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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